Hardened PoE Switch | DH-HS4210-8GT-110
System Overview
Hardened PoE Switch is a managed switch with a high-performance
switch engine and large cache. It provides smooth transmission of
video streams. With its full metal and fanless design, the switch
has great heat dissipation and can operate in temperatures ranging
-30°C to 65°C. It offers EMC and has protection against overvoltage,

0]
Hardened PoE Switch | DH-HS4210-8GT-110
Ordering Information
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode